

R. Keith Henley

Tupelo, MS 38804 E-mail: Keith@NEMSElite.com

Keith is an actively participating Real Estate Broker, Developer & Investor in the Residential & Commercial markets of Northeast Mississippi. Keith has had the privilege to serve his local Board of REALTORS as President, and in various positions of the Mississippi Association of REALTORS®. Additionally, Keith has climbed the ranks and continues to serve in various leadership roles for the Mississippi Association of REALTORS® and National Association of REALTORS®.

Notable Achievements

- LMAR (Leadership Mississippi Association of REALTORS®) class 2007, hLMAR (honors) classes of 2008 & 2019, Presidents & Partners classes of 2016 & 2021.
- Northeast Mississippi Board of REALTORS® President, Director, Secretary, Treasurer, Vice-President and MLS President.
- Northeast Mississippi Board REALTORS® REALTOR® of the Year 2011, 2018 & 2020
- 2016 Northeast Mississippi Board of REALTORS® and Mississippi Association of REALTORS® Community Champion Award recipient
- 2017 Recognized by the Daily Journal as one of Lee County's "Movers & Shakers"
- Served in many leadership roles within the Mississippi Association of REALTORS® as Treasurer, Northern Vice President, President Elect and 2020 President.
- National Association of REALTORS® Director 2020-2021, 2023-2024
- 2021 Mississippi Association of REALTORS® REALTOR® of The Year.
- MARPAC Hall of Fame 2021
- MARPAC Trustee 2022 to present
- C2EX Certified along with PSA & ABR designations
- 2022-Present Golden R
- 2023-Present Presidents Circle
- National Association of REALTORS® Region 5 Vice President 2025 (RVP elect) 2026 RVP NATIONAL ASSOC OF REALTORS® (2002-Present)

Residential Economic Issues & Trends Forum Vice Chair 2024/Chair 2025

Federal Legislative and Political Forum Vice Chair 2022/Chair 2023

Public Policy Coordinating Committee 2022

Residential Economic Issues & Trends Forum Vice Chair 2020/Chair 2021

State & Local Issues Committee 2019

Land Use Property Rights and Environment Committee 2018

Communications Committee 2010

DESIGNATIONS

AHWD. PSA. ABR & C2EX

Professional Experience

ELITE REALTY - Tupelo, MS

Owner/Broker Associate, 2018-Present

Motto Mortgage Link- Tupelo, MS

Owner 2022 - Present